INDIANA FIRST BANK VETERAN'S MARATHON RELAY

November 9, 2014

Race Directors: Donna Scanlon, Tom Fetterman

OVERALL DIVISION
1 1st Mixed
2 1st Male
3 1st Female
4 2nd Female
5 2nd Male
6 2nd Mixed

7 3rd Male

TEAM NAME

United Spartans

Team RWB #1

Team RWB #4

Team RWB #3

Team RWB #2

Zebra Alpha Charlie Kilo

Team RWB #5

TIME

3:46:00

3:54:50

3:56:36

4:08:37

4:09:57

4:30:06

4:59:44

PACE

0:08:38

0:08:58

0:09:02

0:09:29

0:09:32

0:10:19

0:11:26






TEAM MEMBERS CITY, STATE

Levi Walls Seward, PA
Judy A. Shomo Johnstown, PA
Vicki Stelma Indiana, PA
Ryan Long Indiana, PA
Mike Weaver Indiana, PA
Steve Bielak Natrona Heights, PA
Jayson Reppard Ford City, PA
Mike Minnick Indiana, PA
Tabitha Conrad Indiana, PA
Lori Smith Indiana, PA
Candice Lockard Indiana, PA
Kathy Trevorrow Indiana, PA

Megan Learn Home, PA
Erica Aiken Indiana, PA
Jennifer Wally Blystone Indiana, PA

Amy Mottin

Ebensburg, PA

Ray Blystone Indiana, PA
Matt Aiken Indiana, PA
Jeffrey Duffee Indiana, PA
Ed Marcozzi Indiana, PA
Kristin Zack Homer City, PA
Keith Zack Homer City, PA
Molly Zack Homer City, PA

Cordelia Zack Homer City, PA

David P. Krupa Nanty Glo, PA
Al Lockard Indiana, PA
Adam Stiffler Homer City, PA



Lance Williams Indiana, PA



