## INDIANA FIRST BANK VETERAN'S MARATHON RELAY

November 9, 2014

Race Directors: Donna Scanlon, Tom Fetterman

OVERALL	DIVISION	TEAM NAME	TIME	PACE
1	1st Mixed	United Spartans	3:46:00	0:08:38
2	1st Male	Team RWB #1	3:54:50	0:08:58
3	1st Female	Team RWB #4	3:56:36	0:09:02
4	2nd Female	Team RWB #3	4:08:37	0:09:29
5	2nd Male	Team RWB #2	4:09:57	0:09:32
6	2nd Mixed	Zebra Alpha Charlie Kilo	4:30:06	0:10:19
7	3rd Male	Team RWB #5	4:59:44	0:11:26

## TEAM MEMBERS CITY, STATE

Levi Walls Seward, PA
Judy A. Shomo Johnstown, PA
Vicki Stelma Indiana, PA
Ryan Long Indiana, PA

Mike Weaver Indiana, PA

Steve Bielak Natrona Heights, PA

Jayson Reppard Ford City, PA Mike Minnick Indiana, PA

Tabitha Conrad Indiana, PA
Lori Smith Indiana, PA
Candice Lockard Indiana, PA
Kathy Trevorrow Indiana, PA

Megan Learn Home , PA
Erica Aiken Indiana, PA
Jennifer Wally Blystone Indiana, PA
Amy Mottin Ebensburg, PA

Ray Blystone Indiana, PA
Matt Aiken Indiana, PA
Jeffrey Duffee Indiana, PA
Ed Marcozzi Indiana, PA

Kristin Zack Homer City, PA
Keith Zack Homer City, PA
Molly Zack Homer City, PA
Cordelia Zack Homer City, PA

David P. Krupa Nanty Glo, PA
Al Lockard Indiana, PA
Adam Stiffler Homer City, PA

Lance Williams

Indiana, PA